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Thursday,
8 February 2018

9:30-
10:00

10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:15

11:15

11:45-
12:45

12:45

14:00-
15:00

Registration

Conference Opening

Margarita Navarro (UCAM Murcia) & Patrick
Gill (ELC, Mainz):
A Decade of Podcasting in Review

Pod Ecologies

Danielle Barrios-O’Neill (Falmouth):
Wild Listening: Ecology of a Science Podcast

Coffee

Pod Communities

Sigrid Thomsen (SOAS London):

Literary Community and Auditory
Sacredness in Harry Potter and the Sacred
Text

Evelyn Koch (Bayreuth):

“The Church of Wittertainment”: Podcast
Audiences as Social Groups in Kermode and
Mayo’s Film Review

Lunch

Podcasts, Politics, Identity

Lola de Koning (Utrecht):
The Politics of Podcasts: On Digital Activism
and Podcast Listening in the Netherlands

Eva S. Zehelein (Frankfurt):

“I want you to know your story”: Not by
Accident as Serialized
Audio(Auto)Biography

15:00

15:30-
16:30

19:00

Coffee

Podcasts, Markets, Economics
Patrick Alfter (Graduate Student, Mainz):
Patreon: Establishing an Anti-materialistic

Medium in a Materialistic World

Lukas Herzog (Communication, Mainz):
Podcasting in Germany: The Third Wave?

Conference Dinner

Friday,
9 February 2018

9:00-
10:00

10:00

10:30-
11:30

11:30

Podcasts in the Language
Classroom

Andrew Larrew (University of Applied
Sciences Darmstadt):

Editing Podcasts for Functionality in the
Classroom Using Audacity

Margarita Navarro (UCAM Murcia): The
Podcasts in the ESL Classroom: More than
Just a Tool

Coffee

Keynote |

Michael Collins (University of Kent,
Canterbury):

At Home with the Weird: Dark Ecology and
Contemporary Podcast Narrative

Coffee

12:00-
13:00

13:00

14:00-
15:00

15:00-
15:30

15:30

The Podcast as Reality Format

Patrycja Sokotowska (University of Silesia,
Katowice):

(If) 1 Did It: True Crime Podcasting as
Storytelling at the Crossroads of Fact and
Fiction

Jacek Wandzel (University of Silesia,
Katowice):

Based on a Story: Oral History and Non-
fiction Podcasts

Lunch

Keynote Il

Neil Verma (Northwestern):
Speaking to You Wherever You Are:
Streaming, Podcasting, and Audible’s
House Sound

The Podcast and Other Media

Sarah Faber (ELC, Mainz):

Poking Fun at the Radio: Medial Self-
awareness in John Finnemore’s Souvenir
Programme

Conference Closing



